
1-4A Red Head Coach 1-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Diane Konarik Coach: Mike DeWitz

High School: Salado HS High School: Bellville HS

School:  (254) 947-6985 School:  (979) 865-3681

Cell:       (254) 913-4712 Cell:       (936) 348-8166

Email: diane.konarik@saladoisd.org Email: mdewitz@bellvillebrahmas.org

1-4A Blue Head Coach 1-4AA Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Diana Salinas Coach: Phillip Sims

High School: Comanche HS High School: West Oso HS

School:  (325) 356-2581 School:  0

Cell:       (325) 660-6545 Cell:       (361) 775-8596

Email: dsalinas@comancheisd.net Email: quincy.sims@westosoisd.net

5-6A Red Head Coach 5-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Jill Schneider Coach: Chris Lange

High School: Lubbock Monterey HS High School: Liberty Hill HS

School:  (806) 219-2046 School:  (512) 260-5500

Cell:       (806) 778-5242 Cell:       (254) 931-9329

Email: jill.schneider@lubbockisd.org Email: clange@libertyhill.txed.net

5-6A Blue Head Coach 5-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Jasmine Brewer Coach: Christina Jamerson

High School: Fort Bend Hightower HS High School: Fort Bend Dulles HS

School:  (281) 634-5299 School:  (281) 634-5600

Cell:       (713) 594-0158 Cell:       (254) 702-3323

Email: jasmine.brewer@fortbendisd.com Email: christina.jamerson@fortbendisd.com
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